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2024-2025 Shepherd HS Basketball Schedule

Thursday, November 21, 2024 First day of practice TBA

Fri -Sat, December 6-7, 2024 Fergus Tipoff TBA

Fri.- Sat. December13-14, 2024 Three Forks Tipoff TBA

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 vs. Joliet 3:00 pm

Thursday, December 19, 2024 @ Park City 3:00 pm

Friday, January 3, 2025 vs. Columbus 3:00 pm

Monday, January 6, 2025 vs. Skyview (JV only) 4:00 pm

Saturday, January 11, 2025 vs. Sweet Grass 1:00 pm

Monday, January 13, 2025 vs. Lame Deer 3:00 pm

Friday, January 17, 2025 vs. Red Lodge 3:00 pm

Saturday, January 18, 2025 @ Roundup 1:00 pm

Friday, January 24, 2025 vs. Park City 3:00 pm

Saturday, January 25, 2025 @ Joliet 1:00 pm

Monday, January 27, 2025 @ Skyview (JV Only) 6:00 pm

Friday, January 31, 2025 @ Columbus 3:00 pm

Saturday, February 1, 2025 @ Lame Deer 12:00 pm

Saturday, February 8, 2025 @ Sweet Grass 1:00 pm

Friday, February 14, 2025 @ Red Lodge 3:00 pm
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Saturday, February 15, 2025 vs. Roundup (Senior Night) 1:00 pm

Wed- Sat., February 19-22, 2025 District Basketball@ Red Lodge TBA

Wed.- Sat. March 5-8, 2025 Divisional Basketball @ Metra TBA

Wed.-Sat., March 12-15, 2025 State Basketball @ Missoula TBA

revised 11/14/2025

schedule subject to change
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